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4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1

JEUGDMEETING GENK, 10-09-2017

Ben Dames Uur=14:04

896
1716
902
1467

2106
2304
1764
2874

1762
9996
9995
1769

AVT

SWINNEN LIEN
MEURS ROMY
SCHRIJVERS MONA
VERDING YINTE
GENK

TAHA IBTISAM
EMMERS LIEZE
SCATTINO ARIANNA
BENCHAGRA AYA
GENK

JANSSEN KATO
Vliegen Emma
Haesevoets Anais
MELLOULI AMANI

Ben Heren Uur=14:09

8097
7690
8455
7705

GENK

WATHIONG ROBBE
CORNELIS TUUR
ALENTEYNS JENS
WINTERS LARS

Pup Dames Uur=14:14

4366
4371
4362
5219

3967
4225
3956
4225

5218
5217
5220
4370

GENK

DE PAEPE EMMA
VANROY LORE

BERGHS RUNE
PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN
DCLA

JASPERS EVA

LIETEN KATO

MOLDERS KAAT

LIETEN KATO

GENK

MELLOULI MANAL
EUSSEN SAM

VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
REYSKENS JOLIEN

Pup Heren Uur=14:09

1234
1238
1656

701

1239

703
1660
2248

1714
246
333

2

9979
1658
2343
1658

GENK

DELISSEN DRIES
BOUHARRAS YOUNES
BILLY GEORGES
SEGERS SEPP

GENK

VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO
VAN DIEST NEEL
ULRICHTS DRIES
NEUTJENS JARNE
DCLA

RODIERS DAAN
VANBERGEN SIBE

VAN WASSENHOVE JELLE
SEGERS JOREN

GENK

Winters Ruben
HAESEVOETS CASPAR
BENCHAGRA ANASS
HAESEVOETS CASPAR

Min Dames Uur=14:24

7884
6926
6923
7548

7298
7180
7426
7299

TACT

DEVILLé ZOé
VERKOYEN APRILL
LOOTS SANNE
ZURINCKX BRITT

BREE

GOOSSENS LIESL
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
VERSLEGERS MARIE
JEHOUL ANNA

Min Heren Uur=14:25

GENK

ADD
SACN
SACN

40.47

42.95

DIS

43.41

37.12

39.85

40.53

37.39

37.76

39.88

42.71

43.90

45.47

43.14
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80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

Reeks:1

http://www.atletiekclub-genk.be/archief/uitslagen/2016-2017/2017-09-10%20Genk.ht...

B WN =

B WN =
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© oo ~NOOOAWN-=

kogelstoten 2,000kg

1
2
3

6452
5855
5158
5600

6016
5153
5160
5159

5858
5591
5587
5162

VAUFREY THIBAULT
DIRICKX LUKAS
PROFETA SIMON
BOUHARRAS YASSINE
GENK

MELLOULI BILAL
ENGELEN TOON
SMOLAK SENNE
PUTZEYS ROBBE
GENK

VANOIRBEEK JARO
PELLEGRINI NEVIO
NOVAK CALVIN
VERMEULEN HELDER

Min Dames Uur=14:38

7548
7928
7884
7850

ZURINCKX BRITT
VERTONGEN TINNE
DEVILLé ZOé

DE PUYDT LIEZE

Min Dames Uur=14:38

7360
7362
7180
7752

REYSKENS BIRGIT
VERSTREPEN MARTE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
RAFIQ ZAINEB

Ben Dames Uur=15:38

1528
1318

902
1364
2304
9079
2106

896
2874
1764
9995

HANNES FIEN

VAN VLASLAER BO
SCHRIJVERS MONA
HAESEVOETS MILA
EMMERS LIEZE
NEUTJENS EMMA
TAHA IBTISAM
SWINNEN LIEN
BENCHAGRA AYA
SCATTINO ARIANNA
Haesevoets Anais

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

460
1871
1239
1260
2176
1234
1238

701

333

706
1656

703
1660
2248
1714
1393

246

2
9979
1658
2343
1216
1237

HUTSEBAUT NATAN

EL MANSOURI AMINE
VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO
KNUYSEN YORAN

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS
DELISSEN DRIES
BOUHARRAS YOUNES
SEGERS SEPP

VAN WASSENHOVE JELLE
VERMEIR VIKTOR
BILLY GEORGES

VAN DIEST NEEL
ULRICHTS DRIES
NEUTJENS JARNE
RODIERS DAAN
VANHERLE GILLES
VANBERGEN SIBE
SEGERS JOREN
Winters Ruben
HAESEVOETS CASPAR
BENCHAGRA ANASS
EL ALAOUI DIEN
BOUHARRAS YASSER

Ben Heren Stand 2 Uur=15:18

7924
7703
8308
8097
7705
8455
9994
9039
7688

5762
4370
3845

VERTONGEN SENNE
SANGIACOMO LUCAS
EL MANSOURI AMR
WATHIONG ROBBE
WINTERS LARS
ALENTEYNS JENS
Jaspers Nathan
NEUTJENS THIBO
ENGELEN STAN

Pup Dames Uur=15:31

HOUBRIGTS JILL
REYSKENS JOLIEN
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER

TACT
RCT
ADD
AVT

GENK
GENK
BREE
GENK

GEEL
LOOI
AVT
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
AVT
GENK
GENK
GENK

AVZK
GENK
GENK
ACA

AVT

GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA
ADD

DCLA
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK

RCT
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
NA
GENK
GENK

RCT
GENK
ACHL

46.90

48.07

10.76
11.43
11.52
11.67

11.96
12.04
12.32
13.25

1.15m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.80m

4.11m
3.97m
3.77m
3.70m
3.66m
3.47m
3.43m
3.39m
3.27Tm
3.27m
3.25m
3.23m
3.11m
3.09m
3.09m
3.04m
2.86m
2.80m
2.76m
2.61m
2.59m
2.59m
2.49m

30.16m
21.14m
19.80m
18.51m
16.89m
13.98m
12.56m
12.39m
11.50m

9.39m
7.62m
7.30m
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Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

http://www.atletiekclub-genk.be/archief/uitslagen/2016-2017/2017-09-10%20Genk.ht...

discuswerpen 0,750kg

0N A WN =

NOoO s WN = N s WN = N O WN -

OO As WN =

5217
4222
4226
4976
4292
3887
4362
5219
3848
5220
4794
9999
5218
4037
4371
4225

4652
6014
5856
5600
4889
5155
4685
6452
5613
9998
5255
6016
5532
5855
5858
4793
5159
5153
5587
5160
4772

EUSSEN SAM

VAN ROOY TAHNéE
GURSOY ALLEGRA
TREKELS TINE

CLAASSEN FLEUR*

VAN HOVE LISA

BERGHS RUNE
PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN
THIELS LIANA

VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
WATHION RANE

Aarts Emma

MELLOULI MANAL
VENDRIX YIRTHE
VANROY LORE

LIETEN KATO

Min Heren Uur=15:42

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
HERMENS BERT
EUSSEN WOUT
BOUHARRAS YASSINE
RONCADA ELIAS
MENTENS LENNERT
THIELS JARNE
VAUFREY THIBAULT
KNUYSEN YARNE
Aarts Falco
CONVENS TIBO
MELLOULI BILAL
RODIERS THIJS
DIRICKX LUKAS
VANOIRBEEK JARO
JASPERS ROBIN
PUTZEYS ROBBE
ENGELEN TOON
NOVAK CALVIN
SMOLAK SENNE
NEYENS DEVLIN

Pup Dames Uur=15:21

3890
5219
5189
4976
4366
3967
4362

MARIALE ELLE
PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN
CUPPENS JANNE
TREKELS TINE

DE PAEPE EMMA
JASPERS EVA

BERGHS RUNE

Pup Dames Uur=15:21

4037
4226
4371
4034
3887
4370
5218

VENDRIX YIRTHE
GURSOY ALLEGRA
VANROY LORE
RONCADA ELENA
VAN HOVE LISA
REYSKENS JOLIEN
MELLOULI MANAL

Pup Dames Uur=15:21

5651
4225
4292
5220
3956
3877
5217

COLLAERTS MARTE
LIETEN KATO

CLAASSEN FLEUR*
VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
MOLDERS KAAT
SEVENICH BRIANA
EUSSEN SAM

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

2176
1656
1239
1260
1234
2248

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS
BILLY GEORGES

VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO
KNUYSEN YORAN
DELISSEN DRIES
NEUTJENS JARNE

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

460
701
1393
9997

HUTSEBAUT NATAN
SEGERS SEPP
VANHERLE GILLES
Winters Lars

GENK
ACHL
DCLA
ACA
ATLA
AVT
GENK
GENK
ACHL
GENK
ACA
Ned
GENK
ACA
GENK
DCLA

KAPE
ATLA
GENK
GENK
ACA
GENK
ACHL
GENK
ACA
Ned
LOOI
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
LOOI

AVT
GENK
RCT
ACA
GENK
DCLA
GENK

ACA
DCLA
GENK
ACA
AVT
GENK
GENK

RCT
DCLA
ATLA
GENK
DCLA
AVT
GENK

AVT
GENK
GENK
ACA
GENK
GENK

AVZK
GENK
ADD

GENK

6.60m
6.53m
6.45m
6.45m
6.37m
6.22m
6.11m
5.93m
5.68m
5.53m
5.40m
5.34m
5.26m
5.24m
4.86m
4.25m

46.00m
35.76m
25.77m
25.59m
24.89m
23.52m
23.05m
21.96m
20.62m
20.00m
19.93m
18.50m
17.52m
17.01m
15.65m
15.29m
15.28m
11.88m
10.36m
10.11m
GP

9.06
9.34
9.59
9.64
9.77
9.91
10.07

9.80
9.82
9.83
10.06
10.17
10.28
10.41

9.82
10.22
10.22
10.53
11.01
11.02
11.14

9.71
9.75
9.78
9.83
9.86
10.09

10.00
10.06
10.29
10.44
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60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

verspringen
Reeks:1

Reeks:1

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter

http://www.atletiekclub-genk.be/archief/uitslagen/2016-2017/2017-09-10%20Genk.ht...

a s wWwN =

a s wWwN =

0N WN =

0N OA WN =

0N OA WN =

oA WN =

246 VANBERGEN SIBE
1658 HAESEVOETS CASPAR

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

1871 EL MANSOURI AMINE
333 VAN WASSENHOVE JELLE
1238 BOUHARRAS YOUNES
703 VAN DIEST NEEL
1714 RODIERS DAAN

Pup Heren Uur=15:38

1660 ULRICHTS DRIES

2 SEGERS JOREN
1237 BOUHARRAS YASSER
2343 BENCHAGRA ANASS
1216 EL ALAOUIDIEN

Min Heren Uur=16:07

5158 PROFETA SIMON
4652 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
6014 HERMENS BERT

6452 VAUFREY THIBAULT
4945 GEERITS GIJS

4889 RONCADAELIAS
5600 BOUHARRAS YASSINE
5858 VANOIRBEEK JARO
4772 NEYENS DEVLIN

5159 PUTZEYS ROBBE
5153 ENGELEN TOON

4793 JASPERS ROBIN

5160 SMOLAK SENNE

5162 VERMEULEN HELDER
5855 DIRICKX LUKAS

5613 KNUYSEN YARNE
5856 EUSSEN WOUT

5591 PELLEGRINI NEVIO
6016 MELLOULI BILAL

5587 NOVAK CALVIN

5532 RODIERS THIJS

5460 VERDONCK ELIAS

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:57

896 SWINNEN LIEN

902 SCHRIJVERS MONA
1364 HAESEVOETS MILA
1222 VAN ROOY MAITéE
1318 VAN VLASLAER BO
2016 VRANKEN NORE
1528 HANNES FIEN
2874 BENCHAGRA AYA
2304 EMMERS LIEZE
1898 DEVILLé LIZE
1716 MEURS ROMY
1467 VERDING YINTE
9996 Vliegen Emma
1764 SCATTINO ARIANNA
1770 MELLOULI CHAYMA
2106 TAHA IBTISAM
1769 MELLOULI AMANI
9995 Haesevoets Anais

discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Dames Uur=15:55

7204 GENDARME XANA

8424 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
6926 VERKOYEN APRILL

7360 REYSKENS BIRGIT

7976 VRANKEN LAURE

7884 DEVILLé ZOé

7928 VERTONGEN TINNE

7362 VERSTREPEN MARTE

Ben Heren Uur=15:44

7924 VERTONGEN SENNE
7705 WINTERS LARS

648 Mbarki Abdessalam
8097 WATHIONG ROBBE
6879 BREUGELMANS JAN
7690 CORNELIS TUUR

Ben Heren Uur=15:44

DCLA
GENK

GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
DCLA

GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK

GENK
KAPE
ATLA
GENK
BREE
ACA
GENK
GENK
LOOI
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
ACA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA
FLAC

AVT
AVT
DCLA
ACHL
LOOI
ATLA
GEEL
GENK
GENK
ADD
AVT
AVT
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK

AVZK
RCT
SACN
GENK
ATLA
ADD
RCT
GENK

RCT

GENK
RFCL
GENK
DCLA
GENK

10.79
11.93

9.55
10.01
10.04
10.23
11.42

10.21
10.64
11.05
11.78
11.83

4.71m
4.70m
4.60m
4.51m
4.47m
4.21m
4.11m
3.85m
3.81m
3.78m
3.74m
3.71m
3.61m
3.59m
3.56m
3.55m
3.50m
3.46m
3.14m
3.08m
2.96m
NG

7.62m
7.42m
7.32m
7.31m
7.25m
6.01m
5.85m
5.26m
4.90m
4.87m
4.74m
4.36m
4.13m
3.72m
3.69m
3.64m
3.26m
1.83m

38.20m
36.87m
30.39m
27.95m
24.23m
20.31m
19.65m
18.86m

9.74
10.22
10.23
10.54
10.63
10.95
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Reeks:2

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

http://www.atletiekclub-genk.be/archief/uitslagen/2016-2017/2017-09-10%20Genk.ht...

oA WN =

0N A WN =

O g wWwN =

kogelstoten 2,000kg

0N A WN =

oA WN =

oA WN =

1

8308
8455
7688
9994
6877
9039

EL MANSOURI AMR
ALENTEYNS JENS
ENGELEN STAN

Jaspers Nathan

VAN WASSENHOVE KOBE
NEUTJENS THIBO

Pup Dames Stand 2 Uur=16:17

5762
3845
3967
5217
4222
4370
4034
3887
9999
4371
4794
4037
5218
3848
4106
5220
3890
4362
5219
3956
5189
4225

HOUBRIGTS JILL
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER
JASPERS EVA

EUSSEN SAM

VAN ROOY TAHNéE
REYSKENS JOLIEN
RONCADA ELENA

VAN HOVE LISA

Aarts Emma

VANROY LORE

WATHION RANE

VENDRIX YIRTHE
MELLOULI MANAL

THIELS LIANA

VOSSEN MEREL

VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
MARIALE ELLE

BERGHS RUNE
PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN
MOLDERS KAAT
CUPPENS JANNE

LIETEN KATO

Ben Heren Uur=16:20

7924
6879
7705
7690
8308
9039
6877

852
460
1238
1216
1239
2343
1237
703
701
1260
1871
706
1714
9979
1393
1656
1658
1660
246

VERTONGEN SENNE
BREUGELMANS JAN
WINTERS LARS
CORNELIS TUUR

EL MANSOURI AMR
NEUTJENS THIBO

VAN WASSENHOVE KOBE

Pup Heren Uur=16:45

BREBAN TOM
HUTSEBAUT NATAN
BOUHARRAS YOUNES
EL ALAOUI DIEN

VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO
BENCHAGRA ANASS
BOUHARRAS YASSER
VAN DIEST NEEL
SEGERS SEPP
KNUYSEN YORAN

EL MANSOURI AMINE
VERMEIR VIKTOR
RODIERS DAAN
Winters Ruben
VANHERLE GILLES
BILLY GEORGES
HAESEVOETS CASPAR
ULRICHTS DRIES
VANBERGEN SIBE

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

1528
1318
1467
1764
902
896

HANNES FIEN

VAN VLASLAER BO
VERDING YINTE
SCATTINO ARIANNA
SCHRIJVERS MONA
SWINNEN LIEN

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

2304
9079
1716

962
2016
9996

EMMERS LIEZE
NEUTJENS EMMA
MEURS ROMY
GORISSEN ELLA
VRANKEN NORE
Vliegen Emma

Ben Dames Uur=16:11

2106

TAHA IBTISAM

GENK
GENK
GENK
NA

DCLA
GENK

RCT
ACHL
DCLA
GENK
ACHL
GENK
ACA
AVT
Ned
GENK
ACA
ACA
GENK
ACHL
BREE
GENK
AVT
GENK
GENK
DCLA
RCT
DCLA

RCT

DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA

ADD

AVZK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
ACA

GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
ADD

GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA

GEEL
LOOI
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT

GENK
GENK
AVT
AVT
ATLA
GENK

GENK

10.78
11.50
11.91
11.95
12.98
13.02

37.77m
31.64m
28.59m
28.12m
28.06m
27.42m
26.64m
26.28m
25.55m
25.26m
24.71m
24.23m
24.00m
23.66m
22.40m
22.22m
21.60m
20.19m
19.04m
18.83m
17.10m
14.34m

1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
0.95m
0.90m
0.80m
GP

7.95m
7.87Tm
7.46m
7.30m
6.48m
6.44m
6.34m
6.12m
6.10m
6.03m
5.65m
5.50m
5.38m
5.34m
5.32m
5.08m
5.04m
4.93m
4.80m

10.03
10.15
10.17
10.42
10.68
10.92

10.74
10.81
11.03
11.53
11.95
12.07

11.06
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2
3
4
5
6
verspringen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
80 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
80 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
80 meter
Reeks:3
1

2874
1762
1898
1770
1769

BENCHAGRA AYA
JANSSEN KATO
DEVILLé LIZE
MELLOULI CHAYMA
MELLOULI AMANI

Min Dames Uur=16:47

7362
7360
6926
7884
7976
6923
7487
7850
7752
7548

Min Heren Stand 1 Uur=17:02

4685
4705
4652
5600
4772
5856
5855
4889
5155
5158
5613
5858
4793
6016
5160
5532
5162
5153
6452
9998
5159
5854
5587

VERSTREPEN MARTE
REYSKENS BIRGIT
VERKOYEN APRILL
DEVILLé ZOé
VRANKEN LAURE
LOOTS SANNE
BREBAN LINDE

DE PUYDT LIEZE
RAFIQ ZAINEB
ZURINCKX BRITT

THIELS JARNE
KUBR LUCAS

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

BOUHARRAS YASSINE
NEYENS DEVLIN
EUSSEN WOUT
DIRICKX LUKAS
RONCADA ELIAS
MENTENS LENNERT
PROFETA SIMON
KNUYSEN YARNE
VANOIRBEEK JARO
JASPERS ROBIN
MELLOULI BILAL
SMOLAK SENNE
RODIERS THIJS
VERMEULEN HELDER
ENGELEN TOON
VAUFREY THIBAULT
Aarts Falco

PUTZEYS ROBBE

DE VILDER BRUNO
NOVAK CALVIN

Ben Dames Stand 2 Uur=16:48

1318
902
896

1222

1364

2016

1716

9079

1764

2874

2304

1467

1762

9995

9996

VAN VLASLAER BO
SCHRIJVERS MONA
SWINNEN LIEN

VAN ROOY MAITEE
HAESEVOETS MILA
VRANKEN NORE
MEURS ROMY
NEUTJENS EMMA
SCATTINO ARIANNA
BENCHAGRA AYA
EMMERS LIEZE
VERDING YINTE
JANSSEN KATO
Haesevoets Anais
Vliegen Emma

Min Heren Uur=16:59

4705
4652
6452
5158
4945
5314
4889

KUBR LUCAS

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

VAUFREY THIBAULT
PROFETA SIMON
GEERITS GIJS
THIJS WOUT
RONCADA ELIAS

Min Heren Uur=16:59

5160
4793
5159
5855
5613
5255
5856

SMOLAK SENNE
JASPERS ROBIN
PUTZEYS ROBBE
DIRICKX LUKAS
KNUYSEN YARNE
CONVENS TIBO
EUSSEN WOUT

Min Heren Uur=16:59

5600

BOUHARRAS YASSINE

GENK
GENK
ADD

GENK
GENK

GENK
GENK
SACN
ADD
ATLA
SACN
ADD
AVT
GENK
TACT

ACHL
AVT
KAPE
GENK
LOOI
GENK
GENK
ACA
GENK
GENK
ACA
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
Ned
GENK
GENK
GENK

LOOI
AVT
AVT
ACHL
DCLA
ATLA
AVT
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
AVT
GENK
GENK
GENK

AVT
KAPE
GENK
GENK
BREE
ATLA
ACA

GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
ACA

LOOI

GENK

GENK

11.25
11.56
12.18
12.21
14.29

4.46m
4.25m
4.14m
4.13m
3.95m
3.93m
3.88m
3.52m
3.17m
GP

36.30m
33.43m
32.35m
31.41m
31.24m
25.48m
24.66m
23.68m
23.08m
21.60m
20.28m
19.83m
18.98m
18.27m
17.94m
17.54m
17.25m
16.68m
16.66m
15.09m
13.61m
10.67m
GP

22.97m
21.38m
21.12m
18.71m
17.78m
17.62m
16.77m
16.76m
15.79m
14.61m
14.29m
13.78m
12.19m
11.76m

9.90m

10.82
11.29
11.43
11.53
11.80
12.07
12.09

12.56
12.57
12.59
12.83
12.84
13.76
14.44

11.33
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N s wWwN

verspringen
Reeks:1

0N O WN =

Reeks:1

O W oo ~NOOUAWN-=

N

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

0N O WN =

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

600 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

http://www.atletiekclub-genk.be/archief/uitslagen/2016-2017/2017-09-10%20Genk.ht...

kogelstoten 1,000kg

5858
5587
5153
6016
5162
5532

VANOIRBEEK JARO
NOVAK CALVIN
ENGELEN TOON
MELLOULI BILAL
VERMEULEN HELDER
RODIERS THIJS

Pup Dames Uur=17:15

5762
3890
4362
5189
4226
5219
4366
4976
3887
4034
3967
4370
3845
4037
4371
4794
5220
5218
3848
5217
3956
3877

7924
6879

648
8455
7690
8097
6877
9039
9994
7688

HOUBRIGTS JILL
MARIALE ELLE

BERGHS RUNE

CUPPENS JANNE
GURSOY ALLEGRA
PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN
DE PAEPE EMMA
TREKELS TINE

VAN HOVE LISA
RONCADA ELENA
JASPERS EVA

REYSKENS JOLIEN
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER
VENDRIX YIRTHE
VANROY LORE

WATHION RANE

VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
MELLOULI MANAL

THIELS LIANA

EUSSEN SAM

MOLDERS KAAT
SEVENICH BRIANA

Ben Heren Uur=16:59

VERTONGEN SENNE
BREUGELMANS JAN
Mbarki Abdessalam
ALENTEYNS JENS
CORNELIS TUUR
WATHIONG ROBBE

VAN WASSENHOVE KOBE
NEUTJENS THIBO

Jaspers Nathan

ENGELEN STAN

Pup Heren Stand 2 Uur=17:17

852
1260
706
1714
1238
460
1239
333
1658
1656
701
703
1237
2
1660
2343
1216

BREBAN TOM
KNUYSEN YORAN
VERMEIR VIKTOR
RODIERS DAAN
BOUHARRAS YOUNES
HUTSEBAUT NATAN
VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO
VAN WASSENHOVE JELLE
HAESEVOETS CASPAR
BILLY GEORGES
SEGERS SEPP

VAN DIEST NEEL
BOUHARRAS YASSER
SEGERS JOREN
ULRICHTS DRIES
BENCHAGRA ANASS
EL ALAOUI DIEN

Min Dames Stand 1 Uur=17:21

7204
8424
7360
6926
7928
7884
6923
7362
7548

GENDARME XANA

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

REYSKENS BIRGIT
VERKOYEN APRILL
VERTONGEN TINNE
DEVILLé ZOé

LOOTS SANNE
VERSTREPEN MARTE
ZURINCKX BRITT

Ben Dames Uur=17:53

1528
1318
1764
1222
2304
9043
1364

HANNES FIEN

VAN VLASLAER BO
SCATTINO ARIANNA
VAN ROOY MAITEE
EMMERS LIEZE
DRIESSEN WILLEMIJN
HAESEVOETS MILA

GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA

RCT
AVT
GENK
RCT
DCLA
GENK
GENK
ACA
AVT
ACA
DCLA
GENK
ACHL
ACA
GENK
ACA
GENK
GENK
ACHL
GENK
DCLA
AVT

RCT
DCLA
RFCL
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
NA
GENK

ADD

ACA

GENK
DCLA
GENK
AVZK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
GENK
GENK

AVZK
RCT
GENK
SACN
RCT
ADD
SACN
GENK
TACT

GEEL
LOOI

GENK
ACHL
GENK
GENK
DCLA

12.41
12.66
12.76
12.99
13.27
13.75

4.09m
4.08m
3.81m
3.77m
3.58m
3.53m
3.52m
3.51m
3.51m
3.49m
3.49m
3.45m
3.38m
3.29m
3.27m
3.15m
3.15m
3.01m
2.97m
2.86m
2.52m
GP

9.52m
6.76m
6.58m
6.15m
6.12m
5.49m
4.61m
3.86m
3.76m
3.70m

42.86m
36.90m
35.18m
30.91m
30.00m
28.52m
27.92m
26.08m
25.23m
24.78m
24.02m
22.43m
22.03m
20.64m
20.48m
18.13m
17.97m

29.09m
25.40m
24.35m
23.79m
22.30m
22.07m
16.53m
11.70m
NG

2'09.7
2'13.3
2'14.4
2'21.2
2'23.2
2'24.1
2'25.1
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600 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

10
1

0N A WN =

0N OAs WN =

A a4
NOoO s WN - O ©

0N OA WN =

A A
W N = O o

B WN =

o g WN =

962
2016
9996
1762
2106

GORISSEN ELLA
VRANKEN NORE
Vliegen Emma
JANSSEN KATO
TAHA IBTISAM

Ben Heren Uur=17:18

7924

648
7705
6879
7703
9994
7688
6877

VERTONGEN SENNE
Mbarki Abdessalam
WINTERS LARS
BREUGELMANS JAN
SANGIACOMO LUCAS
Jaspers Nathan

ENGELEN STAN

VAN WASSENHOVE KOBE

Pup Dames Uur=17:57

4584
4366
5762
4226
4976
5189
9999
4222
5218
5220
3967
4371
4225
4794
4106
3956
5217

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
DE PAEPE EMMA
HOUBRIGTS JILL
GURSOY ALLEGRA
TREKELS TINE
CUPPENS JANNE

Aarts Emma

VAN ROOY TAHNéE
MELLOULI MANAL
VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA
JASPERS EVA

VANROY LORE

LIETEN KATO

WATHION RANE
VOSSEN MEREL
MOLDERS KAAT
EUSSEN SAM

Pup Heren Uur=17:53

1871
9993
2
701
172
706
1393
1660
2176
9992
9997
333
1239

EL MANSOURI AMINE
Meisen Dani

SEGERS JOREN
SEGERS SEPP
WILLEMOONS BIRGER
VERMEIR VIKTOR
VANHERLE GILLES
ULRICHTS DRIES

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS
Meisen Luka

Winters Lars

VAN WASSENHOVE JELLE
VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO

Min Dames Uur=18:01

9990
6923
6981
9991
6926

Goessens Tess
LOOTS SANNE
VAESEN BRITT
Stijnen Lisan
VERKOYEN APRILL

Min Heren Uur=18:05

9998
4737
5159
5162
5153
5854

Aarts Falco
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
PUTZEYS ROBBE
VERMEULEN HELDER
ENGELEN TOON

DE VILDER BRUNO

naar de vorige pagina

AVT
ATLA
GENK
GENK
GENK

RCT
RFCL
GENK
DCLA
GENK
NA
GENK
DCLA

TACT
GENK
RCT
DCLA
ACA
RCT
Ned
ACHL
GENK
GENK
DCLA
GENK
DCLA
ACA
BREE
DCLA
GENK

GENK
Ned
DCLA
GENK
RAM
GENK
ADD
GENK
AVT
Ned
GENK
DCLA
GENK

Ned
SACN
AVT
Ned
SACN

Ned
RAM
GENK
GENK
GENK
GENK

2'30.9
2'32.8
2'33.1
2'33.5
NG

1'67.77
2'00.65
2'03.09
2'11.40
2'18.27
2'46.09
2'69.55
3'23.25

3'34.09
3'36.31
3'37.31
3'41.92
3'50.61
3'50.65
3'53.95
3'567.93
3'58.80
3'69.13
4'01.78
4'02.68
4'06.81
4'15.42
4'26.12
4'26.29
4'34.99

3'24.89
3'28.19
3'41.53
3'41.81
3'49.13
3'53.01
3'566.23
4'00.63
4'03.89
4'08.19
4'15.62
4'17.69
4'29.92

3'23.05
3'39.33
3'40.49
3'43.18
NG

321.21
3'29.03
3'42.26
3'49.54
4'05.93
4'19.69
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